State of the Class Questionnaire

Please rate the following on a scale of 1 to 5, fold and drop in Institute mail?

False

for

me
This class is quite easy. 1 2 3 4
I am generally enjoying the subject. 1 2 3 4
The brief lectures are useful. 1 2 3 4
The reading is usually useful. 1 2 3 4
The workload is manageable. 1 2 3 4
Videos, role plays are helpful. 1 2 3 4
Comments on papers are timely and useful. 1 2 3 4
The professor is doing a good job. 1 2 3 4
The TA is doing a good job. 1 2 3 4

Comments/feedback for Course Instructor:

True
for
me



